Competition 27

#
110

115
108
118
121
112
106
107
104
111
114

Competition 28

#
119

104
121
118
105
101
128
126
102
116
125
111
106
131
107
108

2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed
Girls 8-Hand Ceili Under 9

Team
Harney Academy B

Murray Academy A
Goulding School A

Brady Academy A

Harney Academy A

Smith Houlihan Academy A
Woods School D

Stillson School A

Goulding School B

Murray Academy B
Gray-Gillan-Owens A

Team
Smith Houlihan Academy A

Harney Academy C

Harney Academy A

Harney Academy B

Pender Keady Academy D
Brady Academy A

Lenihan School A

Woods School B
Gray-Gillan-Owens A
Smith Houlihan Academy B
Murray Academy A

Stillson School B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A
Forbes School B

Heavey Quinn B

Mclnerney School A

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Plac

Girls 8-Hand Ceili Under 12

Plac
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Competition 29

#
127

103
128
112
130
101
110
108
115
116
111
120
114
104
119
113

Competition 30

#
107

102
113
104
105
116
112
103
108

2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

Goulding School A

Team
Harney Academy A

Harney Academy B

Smith Houlihan Academy A
Brady Academy A
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A
Mclnerney School B
Goulding School A

Stillson School B

Pender Keady Academy A
Lenihan School B

Forbes School A

Murray Academy A
Gray-Gillan-Owens A
Nevin Academy B
Gray-Gillan-Owens C

Bremer School A

Team
Harney Academy A

O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A
Stillson School A

O'Dwyer School A

Pender Keady Academy A
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy B
Goulding School A

Heavey Quinn A

Lenihan School B

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Girls 8-Hand Ceili Under 15

Plac

Plac

17

© © 00 N o g b~ W N

N < =
A W N B O

15

Girls 8-Hand Ceili 15 & Over
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Competition
#
102

104

103

101
Competition

#
102

103
101
Competition

#
102

104

103

101
Competition

#
104

102
103
Competition

#
113

122
124
103
125
115
121
111

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

2009 New England Oireachtas
Final Results
Teams Placed

31 Mixed 8-Hand Ceili Under 9
Team Plac
Harney Academy A
Brady Academy A

Smith Houlihan Academy A

A W N P

Pender Keady Academy A

32 Mixed 8-Hand Ceili Under 12
Team Plac
Smith Houlihan Academy A 1
Mclnerney School A 2
Gray-Gillan-Owens A 3

33 Mixed 8-Hand Ceili Under 15
Team Plac
Harney Academy B 1
Harney Academy A 2
Smith Houlihan Academy A 3
Mclnerney School A 4

34 Mixed 8-Hand Ceili 15 & Over
Team Plac
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A 1
Dunleavy Shaffer School A 2
Gray-Gillan-Owens A 3

35A  Girsl 4-Hand Ceili Under 9 A
Team Plac
Harney Academy D

Smith Houlihan Academy A
Harney Academy A
Goulding School A
Goulding School C
Mclnerney School A
O'Dwyer School B

N N o o b~ WwN e

Gray-Gillan-Owens A
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107
114
110
104
118

Competition 35B

#
104

113
120
118
124
115
122
125
112
111
107

2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

Pender Keady Academy A
Goulding School D
Lenihan School B

Harney Academy C

Hansen Keohane School A

Team
Harney Academy E

Smith Houlihan Academy B
Pender Keady Academy B
Harney Academy B
Dunleavy Shaffer School A
Goulding School E

Stillson School C

Goulding School B

Murray Academy A
O'Dwyer School A

Lenihan School C

Plac

8
9
10
11
11

Girls 4-Hand Ceili Under 9 B
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Competition 36A  Girls 4-Hand Ceili Under 12-A

#
127

133
131
101
118
124
129
110
113
105
130

Team
Gray-Gillan-Owens A

Harney Academy F
Lenihan School D

Smith Houlihan Academy D
Smith Houlihan Academy A
Pender Keady Academy B
Harney Academy B

Stillson School C

Harney Academy E

Pender Keady Academy C
Clifden Academy B

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Plac
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2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

138
136
109
121
103
107
119
128

Competition 36B

#
116

128
104
135
106
119
125
133
111
132
127
118
115
102
114
131
136
138
121

Forbes School A
Mclnerney School A
Dunleavy Shaffer School B
Pender Keady Academy E
Shamrock School C
Gray-Gillan-Owens B
Lenihan School B

Murray Academy C

Team
Harney Academy A

Smith Houlihan Academy B
Harney Academy D
Lenihan School E
Gray-Gillan-Owens C
Pender Keady Academy A
Murray Academy A

Harney Academy C

Stillson School D

Lenihan School C
Goulding School A
Dunleavy Shaffer School A
Nevin Academy B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A
Pender Keady Academy G
Heavey Quinn B

Bremer School A
Gray-Gillan-Owens E
Goulding School B

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Plac

11
12
13
14
14
15
16
17

Girls 4-hand Ceili Under 12-B
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2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

Forbes School B

19

Competition 37A  Girls 4-Hand Ceili Under 15-A

#
103

110
105
113
120
107
102
109
126
123
117
112
128
129
131
101
119
118

Competition 37B

#
111

106
109
102
117

Team
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy D

Harney Academy A

Smith Houlihan Academy B
Pender Keady Academy D
Stillson School C

Harney Academy D
Goulding School B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A
Gray-Gillan-Owens A
Lenihan School A

Dunleavy Shaffer School A
Mclnerney School A

Stillson School A

Lenihan School C

Nevin Academy A

Forbes School A
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy G
O'Dwyer School A

Team
Harney Academy C

Pender Keady Academy A
Stillson School D
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy E
Lenihan School B

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Plac
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Girls 4-Hand Ceili Under 15-B

Plac

a b~ W N P

Page 6 of 10



123
101
103
112
130
110
126
116
134
124
127
113

Competition 38

#
110

124
120
107
133
105
147
138
125
143
131
136
116
104
113
122

2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

Murray Academy A
Gray-Gillan-Owens B
Bremer School B

Stillson School B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy C
Forbes School B

Smith Houlihan Academy A
Goulding School A
Goulding School C

LYNN Academy B

Harney Academy B

Pender Keady Academy C

Team
Harney Academy D

Goulding School B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy C
Harney Academy B

Pender Keady Academy B
Heavey Quinn B

Pender Keady Academy C
Mclnerney School A
O'Dwyer School B

Lenihan School C

Bremer School A

Stillson School B
McFadden Academy A
Mclnerney School B
O'Shea-Chaplin Academy D
Heavey Quinn A

Tuesday, December 08, 2009
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Girls 4-Hand Ceili 15 & Over-A _
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2009 New England Oireachtas

Final Results
Teams Placed

106 LYNN Academy A

111 Gray-Gillan-Owens A

121 Mclnerney School D

137 Nevin Academy A

112 Goulding School A

135 Lenihan School D

103 Pender Keady Academy A

Competition 39 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 9

# Team Plac
101 Harney Academy A

105 Harney Academy B

106 Murray Academy A

109 Stillson School A

108 Gray-Gillan-Owens A

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

a A W N

Competition 40 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 12

# Team Plac
110 Harney Academy A

111 Mclnerney School A

112 Goulding School A

105 Gray-Gillan-Owens A

107 Harney Academy B

108 Mclnerney School B

ga A W N N P

Competition 41 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 15

# Team Plac
101 Harney Academy A

110 Smith Houlihan Academy B

115 Harney Academy B

117 Smith Houlihan Academy A

107 Mclnerney School B

112 Lenihan School A

103 Mclnerney School A

Tuesday, December 08, 2009
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2009 New England Oireachtas
Final Results
Teams Placed

109 Shamrock School A 8
114 O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A 9
Competition 42 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili 15 & Over
# Team Plac
113 O'Shea-Chaplin Academy C 1
107 O'Shea-Chaplin Academy B 2
114 Harney Academy A 3
103 O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A 4
109 Mclnerney School A 5
101 O'Dwyer School A 6
115 Gray-Gillan-Owens A 7
108 Dunleavy Shaffer School B 8
Competition 44 Figure Choreography Under 12
# Team Plac
101 Pender Keady Academy A 1
102 Hansen Keohane School A 2

Competition 45 Figure Choreography Under 15

# Team Plac

102 Pender Keady Academy A 1

101 Dunleavy Shaffer School A 2

103 Hansen Keohane School A 3
Competition 47 Dance Drama - All Ages

# Team Plac

101 Smith Houlihan Academy A 1

102 Greene-O'Leary School A 2
Competition 57 Adult Ladies 8-Hand Ceili

# Team Plac

103 Harney Academy A 1

101 Bremer School A 2

102 O'Dwyer School A 3
Competition 58 Adult Mixed 8-Hand Ceili

# Team Plac
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2009 New England Oireachtas
Final Results
Teams Placed

101 O'Dwyer School A 1
Competition 59 Adult Ladies 4-Hand Ceili
# Team Plac
102 Harney Academy C 1
101 Bremer School A 2
103 O'Dwyer School A 3
107 Harney Academy B 4
Competition 60 Adult Mixed 4-Hand Ceili
# Team Plac
102 O'Dwyer School A 1
103 Golden Harp A 2
101 Harney Academy A 3
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