Teams Placed

Competition		-
#	Team	Plac
110	Harney Academy B	1
115	Murray Academy A	2
108	Goulding School A	3
118	Brady Academy A	4
121	Harney Academy A	5
112	Smith Houlihan Academy A	6
106	Woods School D	7
107	Stillson School A	8
104	Goulding School B	8
111	Murray Academy B	9
114	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	10
Competition	28 Girls 8-Hand Ceili Unde	er 12
#	Team	Plac
119	Smith Houlihan Academy A	1
104	Harney Academy C	2
121	Harney Academy A	3
118	Harney Academy B	4
105	Pender Keady Academy D	5
101	Brady Academy A	6
128	Lenihan School A	7
126	Woods School B	8
102	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	9
116	Smith Houlihan Academy B	10
125	Murray Academy A	11
111	Stillson School B	12
106	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A	13
131	Forbes School B	14
107	Heavey Quinn B	15
108	McInerney School A	16

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

	realiis riaceu	
114	Goulding School A	17
Competition	29 Girls 8-Hand Ceili Ur	nder 15
#	Team	Plac
127	Harney Academy A	1
103	Harney Academy B	2
128	Smith Houlihan Academy A	3
112	Brady Academy A	4
130	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A	5
101	McInerney School B	6
110	Goulding School A	7
108	Stillson School B	8
115	Pender Keady Academy A	9
116	Lenihan School B	9
111	Forbes School A	10
120	Murray Academy A	11
114	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	12
104	Nevin Academy B	13
119	Gray-Gillan-Owens C	14
113	Bremer School A	15
Competition	30 Girls 8-Hand Ceili 15	& Over
#	Team	Plac
107	Harney Academy A	1
102	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A	2
113	Stillson School A	3
104	O'Dwyer School A	4
105	Pender Keady Academy A	4
116	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy B	5
112	Goulding School A	6
103	Heavey Quinn A	7
108	Lenihan School B	8

		i cams i ia	iceu
Competition	31	Mixed 8-Hand (Ceili Under 9
#	Team		Plac
102	Harney	Academy A	1
104	Brady A	cademy A	2
103	Smith H	oulihan Academy A	3
101	Pender	Keady Academy A	4
Competition	32	Mixed 8-Hand (Ceili Under 12
#	Team		Plac
102		oulihan Academy A	1
103	McInern	ey School A	2
101	Gray-Gi	llan-Owens A	3
Competition	33	Mixed 8-Hand (
#	Team		Plac
102	,	Academy B	1
104	Harney	Academy A	2
103	Smith H	oulihan Academy A	3
101	McInern	ey School A	4
Competition	34	Mixed 8-Hand (Ceili 15 & Over
#	Team		Plac
104	O'Shea-	Chaplin Academy A	1
102	Dunleav	y Shaffer School A	2
103	Gray-Gi	llan-Owens A	3
Competition	35A	Girsl 4-Hand Ce	
#	Team		Plac
113	•	Academy D	1
122	Smith H	oulihan Academy A	2
124	Harney	Academy A	3
103	Goulding	g School A	4
125	Goulding	g School C	5
115	McInern	ey School A	6
121	O'Dwye	r School B	7
111			
111	Gray-Gi	llan-Owens A	7

Teams Placed

107	Pender Keady Academy A	8
114	Goulding School D	9
110	Lenihan School B	10
104	Harney Academy C	11
118	Hansen Keohane School A	11
Competition	35B Girls 4-Hand Ceili	Jnder 9 B
#	Team	Plac
104	Harney Academy E	1
113	Smith Houlihan Academy B	2
120	Pender Keady Academy B	3
118	Harney Academy B	4
124	Dunleavy Shaffer School A	5
115	Goulding School E	6
122	Stillson School C	7
125	Goulding School B	8
112	Murray Academy A	8
111	O'Dwyer School A	9
107	Lenihan School C	10

Competition 36A Girls 4-Hand Ceili Under 12-A # Team Plac

#	ream	Plac	
127	Gray-Gillan-Owens A		1
133	Harney Academy F		2
131	Lenihan School D		3
101	Smith Houlihan Academy D		4
118	Smith Houlihan Academy A		5
124	Pender Keady Academy B		5
129	Harney Academy B		6
110	Stillson School C		7
113	Harney Academy E		8
105	Pender Keady Academy C		9
130	Clifden Academy B		10

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Page 4 of 10

Teams Placed

138	Forbes School A	11
136	McInerney School A	12
109	Dunleavy Shaffer School B	13
121	Pender Keady Academy E	14
103	Shamrock School C	14
107	Gray-Gillan-Owens B	15
119	Lenihan School B	16
128	Murray Academy C	17

Competition 36B Girls 4-hand Ceili Under 12-B

#	Team	Plac
116	Harney Academy A	1
128	Smith Houlihan Academy B	2
104	Harney Academy D	3
135	Lenihan School E	4
106	Gray-Gillan-Owens C	5
119	Pender Keady Academy A	6
125	Murray Academy A	7
133	Harney Academy C	8
111	Stillson School D	9
132	Lenihan School C	10
127	Goulding School A	11
118	Dunleavy Shaffer School A	12
115	Nevin Academy B	13
102	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A	14
114	Pender Keady Academy G	15
131	Heavey Quinn B	16
136	Bremer School A	16
138	Gray-Gillan-Owens E	17
121	Goulding School B	18

Teams Placed

105 Forbes School B 19

Competition	37A Girls 4-Hand Ceili U	Under 15-A
#	Team	Plac
103	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy D	1
110	Harney Academy A	1
105	Smith Houlihan Academy B	2
113	Pender Keady Academy D	3
120	Stillson School C	4
107	Harney Academy D	5
102	Goulding School B	6
109	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy A	7
126	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	7
123	Lenihan School A	8
117	Dunleavy Shaffer School A	9
112	McInerney School A	10
128	Stillson School A	11
129	Lenihan School C	12
131	Nevin Academy A	13
101	Forbes School A	14
119	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy G	15
118	O'Dwyer School A	16

Competition	3/B	Girls 4-Hand Ceili Unde	r 15-B
#	Team		Plac
111	Harney	Academy C	1
106	Pender	Keady Academy A	2
109	Stillson	School D	3
102	O'Shea	-Chaplin Academy E	4
117	Lenihar	n School B	5

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

Page 6 of 10

Teams Placed

123	Murray Academy A	6
101	Gray-Gillan-Owens B	7
103	Bremer School B	8
112	Stillson School B	9
130	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy C	10
110	Forbes School B	11
126	Smith Houlihan Academy A	12
116	Goulding School A	13
134	Goulding School C	14
124	LYNN Academy B	14
127	Harney Academy B	15
113	Pender Keady Academy C	16

Competition 38 Girls 4-Hand Ceili 15 & Over-A_

#	Team	Plac
110	Harney Academy D	1
124	Goulding School B	2
120	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy C	3
107	Harney Academy B	4
133	Pender Keady Academy B	5
105	Heavey Quinn B	6
147	Pender Keady Academy C	7
138	McInerney School A	8
125	O'Dwyer School B	9
143	Lenihan School C	10
131	Bremer School A	11
136	Stillson School B	12
116	McFadden Academy A	13
104	McInerney School B	14
113	O'Shea-Chaplin Academy D	15
122	Heavey Quinn A	16

Teams Placed

106	LYNN Academy A	17
111	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	18
121	McInerney School D	19
137	Nevin Academy A	20
112	Goulding School A	21
135	Lenihan School D	22
103	Pender Keady Academy A	23
Competition	39 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 9)
#	Team Plac	,
101	Harney Academy A	1
105	Harney Academy B	2
106	Murray Academy A	3
109	Stillson School A	4
108	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	5
Competition	40 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 1	2
#	Team Plac	
110	Harney Academy A	1
111	McInerney School A	2
112	Goulding School A	2
105	Gray-Gillan-Owens A	3
107	Harney Academy B	4
108	McInerney School B	5
Competition	41 Mixed 4-Hand Ceili Under 1	5
#	Team Plac	
101	Harney Academy A	1
110	Smith Houlihan Academy B	2
115	Harney Academy B	3
117	Smith Houlihan Academy A	4
107	McInerney School B	5
112	Lenihan School A	6
103	McInerney School A	7

Tuesday, December 08, 2009

		i cailis i laccu	
109	Shamroo	ck School A	8
114	O'Shea-	Chaplin Academy A	9
Competition	<i>4</i> 2	Mixed 4-Hand Ceili 15 & C	Over
#	Team	Pla	ac
113	O'Shea-	Chaplin Academy C	1
107	O'Shea-	Chaplin Academy B	2
114	Harney A	Academy A	3
103	O'Shea-	Chaplin Academy A	4
109	McInerne	ey School A	5
101	O'Dwyer	School A	6
115	Gray-Gil	lan-Owens A	7
108	Dunleav	y Shaffer School B	8
Competition	44	Figure Choreography Und	er 12
#	Team	Pla	ac
101	Pender k	Keady Academy A	1
102	Hansen	Keohane School A	2
102			_
	45	Figure Choreography Und	
Competition			er 15
Competition	45 Team	Figure Choreography Und	er 15
Competition #	45 Team Pender h	Figure Choreography Und	ler 15
Competition # 102	45 Team Pender R Dunleavy	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A	ler 15 ac 1
Competition # 102 101	45 Team Pender R Dunleavy	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A	ler 15 ac 1
Competition # 102 101 103	45 Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A	ler 15 ac 1 2 3
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition	Team Pender R Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages	ler 15 ac 1 2 3
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition #	45 Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla	ler 15 ac 1 2 3
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101	45 Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla Dulihan Academy A	ler 15 ac 1 2 3
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101 102	Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla Dulihan Academy A O'Leary School A	ler 15 ac 1 2 3 ac 1 2
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101 102 Competition	Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho Greene-6 57 Team	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla bullihan Academy A O'Leary School A Adult Ladies 8-Hand Ceili	ler 15 ac 1 2 3 ac 1 2
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101 102 Competition #	Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho Greene-6 57 Team	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla pulihan Academy A O'Leary School A Adult Ladies 8-Hand Ceili Pla Academy A	ler 15 ac
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101 102 Competition # 103	Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho Greene-6 57 Team Harney P Bremer S	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla pulihan Academy A O'Leary School A Adult Ladies 8-Hand Ceili Pla Academy A	ler 15 ac
Competition # 102 101 103 Competition # 101 102 Competition # 103 101	Team Pender P Dunleavy Hansen 47 Team Smith Ho Greene-6 57 Team Harney P Bremer S	Figure Choreography Und Pla Keady Academy A y Shaffer School A Keohane School A Dance Drama - All Ages Pla pulihan Academy A O'Leary School A Adult Ladies 8-Hand Ceili Pla Academy A School A	ler 15 ac

101	O'Dwyer School A	
Competition	59 Adult Ladies 4-Hand Ceili	
#	Team Place	С
102	Harney Academy C	1
101	Bremer School A	2
103	O'Dwyer School A	3
107	Harney Academy B	4
Competition	60 Adult Mixed 4-Hand Ceili	
#	Team Plac	С
102	O'Dwyer School A	1
103	Golden Harp A	2
101	Harney Academy A	3